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Order Reference

Date created

Created by

Product

Colour

Flavour

Artwork Advisories

235612

Clear

Salted Caramel

Branding Full Colour (Label)

Full colour printed colours may 
differ when printed to the 
final product.

Salted Caramel

Ingredients: Popped Corn (23%), Sugar, Butter (contains Milk), Milk Chocolate (15%) (contains: Sugar, 

Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), 

Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Sea Salt, Natural Flavouring. Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin. 

Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda.

Allergens: Soya, Milk.

Made in a facility that handles nuts, peanuts, milk, soya and gluten
Store in a cool, dry place.

Produced and packed by Popcorn Shed Ltd

Vegetarian, Gluten Free
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Salted Caramel

Ingredients: Popped Corn (23%), Sugar, Butter (contains Milk), Milk Chocolate (15%) (contains: Sugar, 

Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), 

Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Sea Salt, Natural Flavouring. Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin. 

Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda.

Allergens: Soya, Milk.

Made in a facility that handles nuts, peanuts, milk, soya and gluten
Store in a cool, dry place.

Produced and packed by Popcorn Shed Ltd

Vegetarian, Gluten Free


